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Your Name

130 responses

Ranjanben

DrH G VOHRA

Aaaa

Bhoimayankkumarbharatbhai

Dhruv raval

Vaghela Tarakkumar Bhanu bhai

Solanki Vishal kumar RajeshBhai

Nikhilkumar Bharatbhai Nai

DABHI VIKAS LALABHAI

Parmar Ronit

Jatin Sindekar

Jay Suthar

Rohit Hetal Girishbhai

Sahid malek

Paresh

Mohammad harsan

Rutvikbhai
Dhruv tivari
Alfaz vhora = e
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SAGARKUMAR PRABHATBHAI TALPADA

HARSH ASHOKBHAI SALUNKE

Vansh

RAJPUT HITUL KUMAR

Ka Patel Akshar

Pandya shraddha aniruddhbhai

Chauhan jitendra Kumar Vajesang

Sandip chauhan

Raval priya

Sohil malek

Moinkhan

Dabhi manish kumar ganptsinh

Sodha Jayeshkumar Laljibhai

Talpada Sagar Bhai Pratap Bhai

Vora Chirag Ashvinbhai

Solanki Jaydip Mangal bhai

Shital Patel

HarshKumar Dilipbhai Parmar

Monika yadav

Zala Rukshmani N

MALEK SAHILAHEMAD

SAIYAD MOHAMMADSAHIL AIYUBALIALI
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DIGVIJAYSINH SODHA

Nikulkumar himmatbhai parmar

Afzal Pathan

Pathan sumaiyabanu usmankhan

Dhandhukiya Ketan chhaganbhai

TALPADA DHARMIK

Ronakkumar Jagadishbhai bhoi

Gautamkumar jayantibhai chavda

Shilpa Arvindbhai Talpada

Nileshbhai Dashrathbhai Baraiya

Dhruv sureshbhai rabari

Soni Namrata bharatkumar

Thakor kishan kumar JABBARSINH

MALEK MUNAFMIYA MUBARAKMIYA

Pruthvirajsinh niranjansinh ravalji

Aartiben M jadeja

Shaikh saffudin

Momin saleha

Vhora Mahira

Dasharathsinh

Sodha Parmar Chhayaben Ashwin bhai

Baraiya Hardik Kumar Manu Bhai
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Hardik Kumar Manu Bhai baraiya

PATHAN SHAFIQMAHAMMADKHAN SHAUKATKHAN

Prajapati Shivani Rajeshkumar

ShiyaShiyal

Jay

Talpada Rahulbhai Govindbhai

Parth

Yuvrajsinh zala

Zalak mochi

Parmar chirag sanjaybhai

Nilesh devram teli

AAKASHKUMAR DILIPBHAI PARMAR

Datt Barot

CHAUHAN SUNILKUMAR PRATAPSINH

Patel Rutvika

Vipul bhai pyarelal khatri

Raval payal Navinbhai

Varsha talpada

Parmar kajalben Bharatbhai

SHEHBAZ

Jalpa chauhan

Dabhi Ashikkumar Maheshbhai G
B s o ety onL e 8 commtmcy
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Rana Krishna Gopalbhai
Prajapati priyanka

Jadav priya

Anish

Solanki Amit

Madhuri Nehalsing kushwah
Nilesh p solanki

Vraj ram

Gauravkumar

Chavda Mahirmahmmad Safimahmmad
Taukirmahammad

Prajapati Keval Kumar kirit bhai
SODHA DAXABEN ANOPSINH

RONAKKUMAR N RANA
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[N
e —
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What subjects are you currently pursuing?

@® COMMERCE
100%

TEACHING LEARNING EVALUATION

130 responses

1. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN THE CLASS? dd[
LiSHI el weuly yul 41y 87

130 responses
@ 4-85% TO 100%
@ 3-70% TO 84%
® 2-55% TO 69%
/ ® 1-30% TO 54%
A @ 0- BELOW 30%

2. HOW WELL DID THE TEACHERS PREPARE FOR THE CLASSES? W32
seldHi yd dutzl 418 w1 82

130 responses

@ 4- THOROUGHLY
@ 3- SATISFACTORILY
@ 2- POORLY

@ 1- INDIFFERENTLY

@ 0- WON"T TEACH AT ALL

IO copy

10 copy

IO copy
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3. HOW WELL WERE THE TEACHERS ABLE TO COMMUNICATE? V1342 |0 copy
dHIZ] U1 ddf UisHi Bed] AU S8 2 didld s3] 2% 82

130 responses

@ 4- ALWAYS EFFECTIVE

@ 3- SOMETIMES EFFECTIVE
@ 2- JUST SATISFACTORILY

@ 1- GENERALLY INEFFECTIVE

@ 0- VERY POOR
COMMUNICATION

4. THE TEACHERS APPROACH TO TEACHING CAN BE DESCRIBED AS IO copy
U3+l elidalefl Q.

130 responses

@ 4- EXCELLENT
@ 3- VERY GOOD
@ 2-GOOD

® 1-FAIR

@ 0- POOR

5. FAIRNESS OF THE INTERNAL EVALUATION PROCESS BY THE I8 copy
TEACHERS. W42 GIR1 HidIls Yeise ulsulsil [syedl .

130 responses

@ 4- ALWAYS FAIR

@ 3- USUALLY FAIR

@ 2- SOMETIMES UNFAIR
@ 1- USUALLY UNFAIR

@ 0- UNFAIR
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6. Did the teachers discuss your performance of internal exam/ I_D Copy
Assignment in the class? 9 U542 dHRL HidRSs URell Ha W82l
Y[ qHI] U185 B2

130 responses

@ 4- ALWAYS

@ 3- USUALLY

@ 2- SOMETIMES
® 1- RARELY

@ 0- NEVER

8. DID THE TEACHING PROCESS IN YOUR INSTITUTION FACILITATEYOU | Copy
IN COGNITIVE,SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL GROWTH? g} dHI3] 512 «{l
¢eLlctlefl UlsUl Sticllads, HIwEE] W ldelldls (AsiUedl yfdal 241 2

130 responses

@ 4- SIGNIFICANTLY
@ 3- VERY WELL

@ 2- MODERATELY
@ 1- MARGINALLY
@ 0- NOTATALL

9. DID THE INSTITUTION PROVIDE MULTIPLE OPPORTUNITIES TO LEARN  |UJ Copy
AND GROW? g il d¥al ¢ ldlef] 4o [As1Y ofl siglde dsl yluls 82

130 responses

@ 4- STRONGLY AGREE

® 3-AGREE

@ 2-NEUTRAL

@ 1- DISAGREE

@ 0- STRONGLY DISAGREE

& - V4

Signer ID: PTBSGATF13...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/101SUkqSgEXg3qgpbVztwCYkGrxdcXo33eQVecqYPAOtU/viewanalytics 9/21



8/26/23, 11:35 AM SHRI .V.PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,NADIAD.

10. DID THE TEACHERS DISCUSS YOUR EXPECTED COMPETENCIES, |0 copy
COURSE OUTCOMES AND PROGRAMME OUTCOMES? W52 dHa dHI3]
WU (&l ALY A1), 1AL sH W URRIIHLL Hil&dalR 53 8?2

130 responses

@ 4- EVERY TIME
@ 3- USUALLY

@ 2- SOMETIMES
® 1- RARELY

@ 0- NEVER

11. DID YOUR MENTOR TAKE NECESSARY FOLLOWUP OF AN ASSIGNED  |LJ Copy
TASK TO YOU? 9f dlHIRL WIBUR dual A\0al s1q sleluy @ 82

130 responses

@® 4-EVERY TIME
@ 3- USUALLY

@ 2- SOMETIMES
@ 1- RARELY

@ 0- NEVER

12. DID THE TEACHERS ILLUSTRATE THE CONCEPTS THROUGH 10 copy
EXAMPLES AND APPLICATIONS? | Wl542 Gl glRL dHa ([d3d ld
yHod 82

130 responses

® 4- EVERY TIME
@ 3- USUALLY

@ 2- SOMETIMES
@® 1- RARELY
g @ 0- NEVER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/101SUkqSgEXg3qgpbVztwCYkGrxdcXo33eQVecqYPAOtU/viewanalytics 10/21



8/26/23, 11:35 AM SHRI .V.PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,NADIAD.

13. DID TEACHERS IDENTIFY YOUR WEAKNESS AND HELP YOU TO OVER  |LJ Copy
COME THEM?2, W34 dHIZ] dAwSI8al 2awd] U2 el del &2 I
Hee 52 82

130 responses

@ 4- EVERY TIME
@ 3- USUALLY
@ 2- SOMETIMES

/ ® 1- RARELY

14. DID THE TEACHERS IDENTIFY YOUR STRENGTHS AND ENCOURAGE ~ |LJ Copy
YOU WITH PROVIDING RIGHT LEVEL OF CHALLENGES? 2] U342 dHI3l

(S WAV Wl dHa ALY 2cdRell USSR YL ULSAL HI2 UltLled

sU[?

130 responses

@® 4-FULLY

@ 3- REASONABLY
@ 2- PARTIALLY

@ 1- SLIGHTLY

@ 0- UNABLETO
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15.DID THE INSTITUTION MAKE EFFORTS TO ENGAGE STUDENTS IN I8 copy
THE MONITORING, REVIEW AND CONTINUOUS QUALITY IMPROVEMENT

OF THE TEACHING LEARNING PROCESS?2}, 51@% (21wddl(=t u(sd i+l

U0, A& e Add Rlddl YHIRQUMI (el 41Ag 53¢ 1)

Uil 52 82

130 responses

@ 4- STRONGLY AGREE
34.6% @ 3-AGREE

@ 2-NEUTRAL
@ 1- DISAGREE
@ 0- STRONGLY DISAGREE

16. DID TEACHERS ENCOURAGE YOU TO PARTICIPATE IN |0 copy
EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES? 2} W3R 92 Ugdli @ilol daiui
Vldulled s2 8?7

130 responses

@ 4- STRONGLY AGREE

® 3-AGREE

@ 2- NEUTRAL

@ 1- DISAGREE

@ 0- STRONGLY DISAGREE
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17. DID THE TEACHERS USE STUDENT CENTRIC METHODS,SUCH AS I8 copy
EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING, PARTICIPATIVE LEARNING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING METHODOLOGIES FOR ENHANCING LEARNING EXPERIENCES?

QL U542 wofei(a (21e1l, USHIA] (A& Wl AHRY I, (A5 (Rl

Wejeidlal dulRd sl 3legd uegdell Gulal 52 82

130 responses

@ 4- TO A GREAT EXTENT
@ 3- MODERATE

® 2- SOME WHAT
@ 1- VERY LITTLE

18. DID THE TEACHERS MAKE EFFORTS TO INCULCATE SOFT IO copy
SKILLS,LIFE SKILLS AND EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS TO MAKE YOU READY

FOR THE WORLD OF WORK? 2 W3R gIL dHel 6ilgl odld HI2 dUR

sl Al [Rsq, dlos (356 vial AU SI2URIA) UHALL Sl HIell

Ydeell 52 8?2

130 responses

@ 4- TO A GREAT EXTENT
@ 3- MODERATE

@ 2- SOME WHAT

@ 1- VERY LITTLE

@ 0- NOTATALL
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19. WHAT PERCENTAGE OF TEACHERS USE ICT TOOLS SUCH AS LCD |0 copy
PROJECTOR, MULTIMEDIA,ETC.WHILE TEACHING? 524l % Ul542
HiRlddl dwd w1gfels Albell «ll GUAldL 52 2

130 responses

@ 4- ABOVE 90%
® 3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
@ 1-30-49%
@ 0- BELOW

20. DO YOU THINK THE OVER ALL QUALITY OF TEACHING LEARNING I8 Copy
PROCESS IN YOUR INSTITUTE IS VERY GOOD? g} dH Hlsil 8] 5 duI3]
s1Qoss{] dullddlsfl ulsdlell dRiadl wo ALl 82

130 responses

@ 4- STRONGLY AGREE

® 3-AGREE

@ 2- NEUTRAL

@ 1- DISAGREE

@ 0- STRONGLY DISAGREE

-
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21 GIVE THREE SUGGESTIONS TO IMPROVE OVERALL TEACHING-LEARNING
PROCESS IN YOUR INSTITUTION. dHIZ] 518%0{l 4t 68l Hsjeida quRdl Ui ¢l
AQL YYUell ).

130 responses

No

None

Nothing

Yes

Good

No one

Ha

Very good

Na

Try not to insult the students in classroom.
Time table anusar lecture . One subject one sir etc...

Best college

My college overall quality of teaching learning is very good

Bhan va mate koy suchan kar tu nathi

1 agree.
3neutral
No thanks
Good sar ol -
Signer ID: P7TBSGATF13... /
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Drink water problem.solve
Smart classes
Best commerece college in nadiad

1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. Better graphics and colors
arouse the interest and desire to learn among students. ...

2) Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...

3) Make teaching a two way interaction.

Technology use

Agree

Will be available after my college

Will be always

Agree

Business fair and other activities and seminar in this field
None

The college is best for commerce stream
My clg is very good

Good college

Discipline

No thanks

My college is very good

| love my college

(arieflalal U121 A oSl HIR dy AIRLALESY A [Apyid HL (Sl GUALdL 5. dy AIRL
AL[55U A 220 (arrtef[aui 2fluidlefl DR 1 S891 %013 D. ..

2) ¢35 [q@iie] Yol uludiell udly 50 i dHs{l 20514l Y. ...

-] Dz
) — et /
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3) [21e1 1 [gH1o(Ta (s (5l tstid),
Very excellent
Excellent
Faculty has no need to change in the way of the teaching they do

As per my opinion the shree |.V. Patel college is the best institute to explain learning and
knowledge.

Internet not provided.

Do ore dai
My college exlent college

Please manage some extra activities

Text and ask to quetions

Very good

Non

Parfect

Perfectly

Great college

My college is a varey good tiching

Very Good

Thanks good college of I.v. Patel college of commerce
S1Q°f Hi Ml oil ([l of VIAIM eUdl %15 Botlefl [Aeiiel @ ei@ia Hi dHo wul s1 Hi Y Hr1d

Technology know give all students

Shdjdh w /

Dy
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My college is best education

1.low level study
2.poor teachers
3.result is very low on the college

Best of college

computer accounts information

Computer accounts information oll

Not at this time

Best clg

Good

Naa koi nabhi

Abc

Need some improvement about college funct
Nice teching in iv college

Our College nice
Our good professor
Our college is good environment

College should be renovat

1. (1M d s1Q2 ¥q,
2.[«14M) o Ulgst 529,
3. [21&15] o Hiel 1ug.

Very smart learning
Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts

1.very useful college.
2.enjoy festivals.. -
3. New learning every day. Si
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Good tichinig
My college is best college
My college all professer is very halpeful in study.

Institutions is very good
Best teaching
Strong learning experience

HIRL 51Q% <l ¢ llddl o] yed [d Wol o IR D.
(aaieflala (AN (@9l Yol Hiledl 22 sa1Mi 4114 8.
(g 1flx)a §d ugdl (A2l Uldlest Y2 ulsdl Hi 2414 8.

our college learning system is good but try new learning techniques in education.

Nice
teaching best

Badha sir nu behavior good
Best clg commerce
Miss you xIg

Study very well in our college

1.improve the boys drinking water facility at
college ground floor.

2.the college will also charge wifi/internet fee
but college are not provide this facility.

1.Fee should be kept low 2.Free wifi service 3.Books should be increased in the library
Collage in best

My College Very Very Excellent Performance @ @ ©

T)our institute are the best teacging on commerce subject

Nice college and i am so happy because i study in i.v.patel college of commerce

1.whatsapp &Il PDF. 2.computer «il GUlal. g
Si
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Oy ruzticibivu

Very good Aducatio
Professors are very good teaching
Same facility are very good

1Celebration rakhvu joi a. 2

Always Support

Always support to the students

My college is too nice . | was proud to be a student of that college...

Good

Natural community
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This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

Cl'l AR

L . .

l'lrllhjpm =

SHFFL V. FATEL COLLEGE OF COMMIBRTE
HADIAD - 3BT O01.

Signer ID: P7TBSGATF13...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/101SUkqSgEXg3qgpbVztwCYkGrxdcXo33eQVecqYPAOtU/viewanalytics 20/21


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/101SUkqSgEXg3qpbVztwCYkGrxdcXo33eQVecqYPA0tU/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

8/26/23, 11:35 AM SHRI .V.PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,NADIAD.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/101SUkqSgEXg3qgpbVztwCYkGrxdcXo33eQVecqYPAOtU/viewanalytics 21/21



		2024-07-12T10:46:02+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign


		2024-07-12T12:17:06+0530
	Foxit Software
	Electronic Signature completed successfully via Foxit eSign




